Castings Services Limited
Head Office & Valve Division
Langley Road South, Salford
Manchester, England. M6 6TZ
Tel : 00 44 (0) 161 745 9095
Fax: 00 44 (0) 161 745 8996
Castings Services reserve the right to make any design modifications without giving prior notice. E & O E.
Pipeline Sales Office
Unit 7,  Oaktree Business Park
Cadley Hill Road,  Swadlincote
Derbyshire.  DE11  9DJ
Tel : 00 44 (0) 1283 554720
Fax: 00 44 (0) 1283 554721E-Mail: sales@castings services.co.uk
Web: www.castings-services.co.uk
Ductile Iron Gully Gratings
BSEN 124
EN124
Loading
To Fit
Gully Pot
Dia
Approx Size
Over Grating
Depth Type  CSG
Reference
C250 450mm 440mm x 440mm  75mm D/ Tri GDC4507DT
D400 450mm 420mm x 420mm 100mm  D/Tri GDD4510DT
D400 450mm 600mm x 600mm 100mm  D/Tri GDD6010DT
Double  Triangular Grating
Non Rock Design
Ductile Iron
BS EN 124 : 1994
Operation - Lift.
Single Piece - Hinged Grating
Non Rock Design
Ductile Iron
BS EN 124 : 1994
Operation - Hinged Lift.
EN124
Loading
Class
To Fit
Gully Pot
Dia
Approx Size
Over Grating
Depth Type  CSG
Reference
C250 375mm 380mm x 320mm 75mm End Hinge GDC4007
C250 450mm 440mm x 440mm 75mm End Hinge GDC4507
D400 375mm 380mm x 320mm 100mm  End Hinge  GDD4010EH
D400 375mm 380mm x 320mm 100mm Kerb Hinge GDD4010BH
D400 450mm 430mm x 370mm 100mm  End Hinge  GDD4510EH
D400 450mm 430mm x 430mm 150mm  End Hinge  GDD4515EH
D400 450mm 440mm x 400mm 100mm Kerb Hinge GDD4510BH
D400 450mm 500mm x 350mm 100mm  End Hinge  GDD5010EH
Document Ref: GullyGrate-Lrg.01